01 GWS Introduction
03 Product Applications
04 Energy Saving Solutions
POTABLE WATER TANKS
05 PressureWave™
07 HydroGuard™
09 All-Weather™
11 M-Inox™

PressureWave™  SERIES
PressureWave™
5







ACS
ApprovedI S O : 9 0 0 1I S O : 9 0 0 1
PWB2 PWB-2LX * PWN2 PWN-2LX * 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 13.60 29.98 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
PWB4 PWB-4LX PWN4 PWN-4LX 4 1.1 0.01 0.35 1.71 3.77 26.10 10.28 16.20 6.38
PWB8 PWB-8LX PWN8 PWN-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.40 5.29 31.30 33.60 20.20 7.95
PWB12 PWB-12LX PWN12 PWN-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.10 6.83 36.70 14.45 23.00 9.06
PWB18 PWB-18LX PWN18 PWN-18LX 18 4.8 0.03 1.06 4.10 9.04 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
PWB24 PWB-24LX PWN24 PWN-24LX 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 5.00 11.00 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
PWB35 PWB-35LX PWN35 PWN-35LX 35 9.3 0.056 1.98 7.00 15.43 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
PWB8H PWB-8LH PWN8H PWN-8LH 8 2.1 0.013 0.46 2.46 5.42 31.30 12.32 23.20 9.13 11.60 4.57
PWB12H PWB-12LH PWN12H PWN-12LH 12 3.2 0.024 0.85 3.25 7.17 36.70 14.45 26.00 10.24 13.00 5.12
PWB20H PWB-20LH PWN20H PWN-20LH 20 5.3 0.04 1.41 5.00 11.02 44.70 17.60 29.40 11.57 14.70 5.79
PWB24H PWB-24LH PWN24H PWN-24LH 24 6.3 0.047 1.65 5.90 13.01 44.70 17.60 32.10 12.64 16.10 6.34
PWB35H PWB-35LH PWN35H PWN-35LH 35 9.3 0.061 2.15 8.20 18.08 48.10 18.94 35.30 13.90 17.90 7.05
PWB60H PWB-60LH PWN60H PWN-60LH 60 15.9 0.09 3.18 11.40 25.13 53.00 20.87 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB80H PWB-80LH PWN80H PWN-80LH 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.10 35.49 72.60 28.58 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB100H PWB-100LH PWN100H PWN-100LH 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.20 42.33 72.00 28.35 47.50 18.70 24.50 9.65
PWB35V PWB-35LV PWN35V PWN-35LV 35 9.3 0.063 2.22 7.80 17.20 55.50 21.85 31.80 12.52 12.00 4.72
PWB60V PWB-60LV PWN60V PWN-60LV 60 15.9 0.098 3.46 11.80 26.01 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB80V PWB-80LV PWN80V PWN-80LV 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.20 35.71 81.50 32.09 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB100V PWB-100LV PWN100V PWN-100LV 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.10 42.11 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB130V PWB-130LV PWN130V PWN-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.42 26.70 58.86 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB150V PWB-150LV PWN150V PWN-150LV 150 40.0 0.28 9.89 31.4 69.23 92.40 36.38 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
8LH - 100LH
12LX, 18LX, 24LX 2LX, 8LX, 35LX35LV - 150LV
SPECIFICATIONS PressureWave™ Series Models
Standard System Connection: 1"

M-Inox™ stainless steel tanks are ideally suited for special demands and environments.
The M-Inox™ Series is constructed of a virgin polypropylene liner combined with an FDA approved high grade butyl diaphragm. This
is held against the wall of the tank with a steel clench ring. The brass air valve, sealed by a threaded o-ring valve cap, prevents
air leaks. Water enters the tank through a patented stainless steel water connection. The diaphragm and liner are both reinforced
in specific wear areas for longer life. All internal parts including the air valve are rounded to prevent piercing of the diaphragm in
extreme conditions. The water connection uniquely provides a dual water/air seal ensuring a complete leak free and maintenance
free pressure vessel.
M-Inox™ tanks are quality tested at several stages on the production line to insure the structural integrity of every tank.
M-Inox™ tanks represent the best value for the investment and are the best quality stainless steel pressure vessels available today.
FEATURES
M-Inox™
11
PWB8 SS MIB-8LX PWN8 SS MIN-8LX 1” 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.35 5.18 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
PWB18 SS MIB-18LX PWN18 SS MIN-18LX 1” 18 4.8 0.03 1.06 4.11 9.06 38.40 15.12 27.90 11.20
N/A MIB-24LX N/A MIN-24LX 1" 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 4.70 10.36 29.00 11.42 44.7 17.60
PWB18H SS MIB-18LH PWN18H SS MIN-18LH 1” 18 4.8 0.048 1.70 4.82 10.63 38.40 15.12 30.90 12.17 15.50 6.10





Number
Old Part
Number
New Part
Number
BSP / NPT SS
Inline liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
    Inline Models
Vertical Models w/ base
FEATURES
* Minor dimensional variation may occur
Max™ & UltraMax™
13
PWB2 16 MXB-2LX* PWN2 16 MXN-2LX* 1" 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 0.80 1.76 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
PWB8 16 MXB-8LX PWN8 16 MXN-8LX 1" 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.43 5.36 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
PWB12 16 MXB-12LX PWN12 16 MXN-12LX 1" 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.20 7.05 33.70 14.37 23.00 9.06
PWB18 16 MXB-18LX PWN18 16 MXN-18LX 1" 18 4.7 0.03 1.06 4.76 10.49 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
PWB24 16 MXB-24LX PWN24 16 MXN-24LX 1" 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 5.95 13.12 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
PWB35 16 MXB-35LX PWN35 16 MXN-35LX 1" 35 9.2 0.06 1.95 8.57 18.89 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
PWB60V 16 MXB-60LV PWN60V 16 MXN-60LV 1" 60 15.8 0.098 3.46 15.1 33.33 62.00 24.41 39.00 15.35 12.70 5.00
PWB80V 16 MXB-80LV PWN80V 16 MXN-80LV 1" 80 21.0 0.13 4.59 20.7 45.61 81.50 32.09 39.00 15.35 12.70 5.00
PWB100V 16 MXB-100LV PWN100V 16 MXN-100LV 1" 100 26.3 0.16 5.65 22.2 48.92 80.40 31.65 43.10 16.97 12.90 5.08


Challenger™  SERIES
Challenger™
15










ACS
ApprovedI S O : 9 0 0 1I S O : 9 0 0 1
GC60 GCB-60LV GWI15 GCN-15GV 60 15 0.10 3.65 12.25 27.0 56.52 22.25 40.68 16.02 4.71 1.85 36.22 14.26
GC80 GCB-80LV GWI20 GCN-20GV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.20 33.5 74.54 29.35 40.68 16.02 4.71 1.85 36.22 14.26
GC100 GCB-100LV GWI25 GCN-25GV 100 25 0.16 5.68 19.52 43.0 88.83 34.97 40.68 16.02 4.71 1.85 36.22 14.26
GC130 GCB-130LV GWI35 GCN-35GV 130 35 0.20 7.08 24.74 54.5 110.09 43.34 40.68 16.02 4.71 1.85 36.22 14.26
GC200 GCB-200LV GWI50 GCN-50GV 200 50 0.31 10.88 38.10 84.0 104.14 41.00 53.42 21.03 5.70 2.24 44.63 17.57
GC240 GCB-250LV GWI60 GCN-60GV 240 60 0.37 13.18 43.81 96.5 122.37 48.18 53.42 21.03 5.70 2.24 44.63 17.57
GC310 GCB-300LV GWI80 GCN-80GV 310 80 0.46 16.25 52.89 116.5 151.07 59.48 53.41 21.03 5.70 2.24 44.63 17.57
GC450 GCB-450LV GWI120 GCN-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.14 80.81 178.0 153.90 60.59 66.06 26.01 5.70 2.24 54.23 21.35
SPECIFICATIONS Challenger™ Series Models
BSP NPT Nominal
Volume
Shipping

C2-Lite CAD™ tanks represent the best value for the investment and are the best quality composite vessels available today.
FEATURES
Patented CAD-2 diaphragm technology
Unique 3 piece construction
Reinforced Plastic Connection
Durable continuous strand fi berglass sealed with epoxy resin
NSF Standard 61, CE/PED, WRAS, ACS, ISO:9001 , Evrazes approved
Rugged copolymer polypropylene base
Quality brass air stem with o-ring seal
No sweat design
Comprehensive testing
No maintenance
C Lite CAD™  SERIES2
C2-Lite CAD™
17
C2B-60 C2B-60LV C2N15 C2N-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.60 19.0 64.90 25.60 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-80 C2B-80LV C2N20 C2N-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.79 10.90 24.0 85.20 34.06 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-100 C2B-100LV C2N25 C2N-25GV 100 25 0.19 6.66 12.70 28.0 96.70 38.60 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-130 C2B-130LV C2N35 C2N-35GV 130 35 0.23 8.26 15.20 33.5 122.70 48.88 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-200 C2B-200LV C2N50 C2N-50GV 200 50 0.35 12.24 20.20 44.5 109.80 43.30 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-250 C2B-250LV C2N65 C2N-65GV 250 65 0.41 14.50 24.97 55.0 130.30 51.30 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-300 C2B-300LV C2N80 C2N-80GV 300 80 0.52 18.23 28.15 62.0 164.40 64.70 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-350 C2B-350LV C2N90 C2N-90GV 350 90 0.59 20.66 33.14 73.0 144.80 57.00 5.70 2.30 61.40 24.30 34.04 13.40
C2B-450 C2B-450LV C2N120 C2N-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.06 36.32 80.0 183.10 72.10 5.70 2.30 61.40 24.30 34.04 13.40





FEATURES
FlowThru™  SERIES
Patented Flow-Thru Technology for freshest water
Available in Composite and Steel
Patented CAD-2 diaphragm technology
No stagnation
Patented Watervane, total recirculation of the water
Leak free air valve cap sealed with closed cell foam
Comprehensive testing
No maintenance
FlowThru™
19
FTB80 GFU-80LV FTN20 GFU-80LV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.21 33.5 73.66 29.30 40.69 16.02
FTB170 GFU-170LV FTN45 GFU-170LV 170 45 0.29 10.14 30.90 68.0 92.07 36.25 53.42 21.03
FTB325 GFU-325LV FTN85 GFU-325LV 325 85 0.54 18.93 55.50 122.0 113.03 44.50 66.07 26.01
FTCB60 CFB-60LV FTCN15 CFN-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.60 19.0 64.00 25.60 42.16 16.60
FTCB80 CFB-80LV FTCN20 CFN-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.53 10.90 24.0 86.51 34.06 42.16 16.60
FTCB150SQ CFB-150LV FTCN40SQ CFN-40GV 150 40 0.32 11.45 15.90 35.0 77.44 30.49 61.72 24.30
FTCB200 CFB-200LV FTCN50 CFN-50GV 200 50 0.34 11.95 20.20 44.5 109.98 43.30 54.61 21.50
ACS
ApprovedI S O : 9 0 0 1I S O : 9 0 0 1
SPECIFICATIONS FlowThru™ Series Models
System Connection:  1 1/4” BSP / NPT

whenever required, and the built-in pressure gauge, starting at tanks of 100 litres size, makes the system-pressure control as easy
as possible.
SuperFlow™ Series vessels are quality checked at several stages during the production and given regular maintenance, we
recommend pre-charge check every 3 month, these vessels represent the best value for the investment and are designed to serve
your needs for years to come.
FEATURES
8 to 10,000 liters for sizes not covered by PressureWave™ and
Challenger™ Series
10, 16 and 25 bar pressure rating
Almond RAL 1013
Built-in pressure gauge (Models SF100-SF10,000)
ISO : 9001, CE approved
SuperFlow™  SERIES
SuperFlow™
21
SUB-12LX 1” 12 9 22 38
SUB-19LX 1” 19 11 28 43
SUB-35LX 1” 35 22 38 47
SUB-50LV 1” 50 30 38 75
SUB-60LV 1” 60 33 38 81
SMB-80LV SUB-80LV 1” 80 26 46 43 96
SMB-100LV SUB-100LV 1” 100 28 51 46 99
SMB-150LV SUB-150LV 1” 150 50 85 50 110
SMB-200LV SUB-200LV 11/4” 200 68 112 59 112
SMB-300LV SUB-300LV 11/4” 300 79 130 64 123
SMB-500LV SUB-500LV 11/4” 500 115 202 75 155
SFB-750LV SMB-750LV SUB-750LV 2” 750 110 220 328 75 195
SFB-850LV SMB-850LV SUB-850LV 2” 850 145 235 344 80 195
SFB-1000LV SMB-1000LV SUB-1000LV 2” 1000 165 250 368 80 218
SFB-1500LV SMB-1500LV SUB-1500LV 2” 1500 250 375 495 96 238
SFB-2000LV SMB-2000LV SUB-2000LV 2” 2000 370 520 745 110 252
SFB-3000LV SMB-3000LV SUB-3000LV 2 1/2” 3000 550 780 910 120 280
SFB-4000LV SMB-4000LV SUB-4000LV 3” 4000 730 980 1290 145 310
SFB-5000LV SMB-5000LV SUB-5000LV 3” 5000 840 1140 1472 145 372
SFB-10000LV SMB-10000LV SUB-10000LV 4” 10000 1920 2500 2980 160 575
SUB-24LH 1” 24 13.5 47 28
SUB-50LH 1” 50 30 62 38
SUB-60LH 1” 60 33 67 38
SMB-80LH SUB-80LH 1” 80 26 46 72 43
SMB-100LH SUB-100LH 1” 100 28 51 80 46
I S O : 9 0 0 1I S O : 9 0 0 1
SPECIFICATIONS SuperFlow™ Series Models
Interchangable membranes
EPDM for SF12-SF2000, Butyl for SF3000 - SF10000, working temperature -5°C / 23°F  to  90°C / 194°F

today.
FEATURES
High grade butyl diaphragm
Virgin polypropylene liner
Two part polyurethane, epoxy primed paint fi nish
Patented stainless steel water connection
Leak free, o-ring sealed air valve cap
Comprehensive testing
Maintenance free
ThermoWave™  SERIES
ThermoWave™
23
TW2 TWB-2LX* 2 0.5 0.055 1.94 13.38 29.5 20.6 8.1 12.6 5.0
TW4 TWB-4LX 4 1.1 0.0075 0.26 1.60 3.53 25.80 10.16 16.20 6.40
TW8 TWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.20 4.85 31.00 12.20 20.20 7.95
TW12 TWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.90 6.39 36.20 14.25 23.00 9.06
TW18 TWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.84 8.47 36.40 14.33 27.90 11.20
TW24 TWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
TW35 TWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.70 14.77 47.80 18.90 31.80 12.52
TW20H TWB-20LH 20 5.3 0.042 1.48 5.20 11.46 44.70 17.60 27.90 10.98 14.70 5.79
TW24H TWB-24LH 24 6 0.047 1.66 5.90 13.01 44.70 17.60 30.60 12.05 16.10 6.40
TW35H TWB-35LH 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.90 15.21 48.10 18.90 33.80 13.31 17.90 7.05
TW60H TWB-60LH 60 14 0.08 2.83 11.50 25.35 53.00 20.87 40.90 16.10 21.50 8.46
TW60V TWB-60LV 60 14 0.08 2.83 10.80 23.81 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00





or freestanding (vertical models w/ base).
The expansion tank, pipes and your connections if installed incorrectly could leak water. Install the expansion tank in a location
where any water leak will not cause damage. The manufacturer is not responsible for any water damage in connection with this
expansion tank.
FEATURES
High grade butyl diaphragm
Two part polyurethane, epoxy primed paint fi nish
Leak free, o-ring sealed air valve cap
Comprehensive testing
ISO:9001, GOST, CE/PED approved
HeatWave™  SERIES
HeatWave™
25
HW2 HWB-2LX* 2 0.5 0.055 1.94 12.83 28.29 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
HW8 HWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.20 4.85 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
HW12 HWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.90 6.39 36.70 14.45 23.00 9.06
HW18 HWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.80 8.38 36.70 14.45 27.90 11.20
HW24 HWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
HW35 HWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.70 14.77 48.10 18.94 31.80 12.50
HW60V HWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.80 23.81 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HW80V HWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 15.30 33.73 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HW100V HWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.20 40.12 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HW130V HWB-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.41 26.70 58.86 107.40   42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HW150V HWB-150LV 150 40 0.28 9.89 31.40 69.23 92.40 36.38 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
I S O : 9 0 0 1I S O : 9 0 0 1

solar collector systems which operate under a wide range of pressure and temperature.
SolarWave™ tanks are quality tested at several stages on the production line to insure the structural integrity of every tank.
SolarWave™ tanks represent the best value for the investment and are the best quality solar expansion vessels available today.
FEATURES
High temperature butyl diaphragm
High expansion volume factor
Two part polyurethane, epoxy primed paint fi nish
Leak free o-ring sealed air valve cap
Comprehensive testing
No maintenance
SolarWave™  SERIES
SolarWave™
27
SW2 SWB-2LX* 2 0.53 0.055 1.94 13.38 29.5 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
SW8 SWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.20 4.85 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
SW12 SWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.90 6.39 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
SW18 SWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.80 8.38 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
SW24 SWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
SW35 SWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.70 14.77 48.10 18.94 31.80 12.50
SW60V SWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.80 23.81 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SW80V SWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 15.30 33.73 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SW100V SWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.20 40.12 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SW130V SWB-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.41 26.78 59.04 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SW150V SWB-150LV 150 40 0.21 7.41 26.78 59.04 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
ACS